

Nesquik Chocolate Flavoured Milkshake Powder 300g Tub

Ingredients

Sugar, Fat-Reduced Cocoa* Powder (23%) , Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Salt, Vitamins (C, D), Natural Flavouring, Cinnamon, *Rainforest Alliance Certified™

Allergens

CONTAINS: SOYA

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per glass
Energy Values	272 (KJ) / 65 (Kcal)	563 (KJ) / 134 (Kcal)
Fat	1.9g	3.8g
(of which Saturates)	1.1g	2.4g
Carbohydrate	8.1g	16.2g
(of which Sugars)	8g	16.5g
Fibre	0.3g	0.7g
Protein	3.7g	7.7g
Sodium		
Salt	0.13g	0.26g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Nesquik

EAN: 7613031513062

Chocolate Flavour Milkshake Mix with Added Vitamins D and C for Milk.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.

Manufacturer Address

Good to talk
0800 58 57 59 (UK)
00800 6378 5385 (ROI)
PO Box 207,
York,
YO91 1XY,
UK.

Nestlé Ireland,
3030 Lake Drive,
Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.